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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 5/16/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.
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Notice of Virtual Public Comment Hearing (set for Thursday, June 20, 2024, at 6 p.m.)
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Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov
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Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Stephanie Chase, Public Counsel, stephanie.chase@atg.wa.gov

Yochi Zakai, yzakai@smwlaw.com

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov
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Zachary Rogala, Zachary.Rogala@pacificorp.com

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmila.prabakaran@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-Kerson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov

Keith Quinata, WUTC, keith.quinata@utc.wa.gov
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Roman Doyonnas, Roman.Doyonnas@ATG.WA.GOV

James Brown II, WUTC, james.brown@utc.wa.gov
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Tad O'Neill, tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov

Seann Colgan, seann.colgan@atg.wa.gov


		2024-05-16T11:41:50-0700
	Wagner, Cortney (UTC)




